

High School Street Storm Drain Extension

Town PROJECT NO. 1908 - PWP DO-2020-007

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON Friday, November 22, 2019 3:00@P.M.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Four Point Engineering		Herback General Engineering		Crockett Enterprises Inc.		Armac Construction LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Provide mobilization, demobilization, bonding, insurance, record drawings, and compliance with general conditions	1 LS	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,420.00	\$ 5,420.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	Furnish and install all temporary erosion control, traffic control and BMP	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,945.00	\$ 2,945.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 4,020.00
3	Remove and dispose of existing 18-inch RGP Storm Drain and FES	35 LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00
4	Remove and dispose of existing 30-inch RGP Storm Drain	80 LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 30.25	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,680.00
5	Remove and dispose of existing Storm Drain Manhole	1 EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
6	Backfill existing ditch per detail Sheet C3	1 LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
7	Furnish and install 18-inch Class 5 RGRCP	50 LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 75.50	\$ 3,775.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 7,300.00
8	Furnish and install 30-inch Class 3 RGRCP	160 LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 20,480.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 23,680.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 24,640.00
9	Furnish and install 42-inch Class 3 RGRCP	75 LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 280.50	\$ 21,037.50	\$ 248.00	\$ 18,600.00
10	Furnish and Install New Storm Drain Manhole Per Detail One on Sheet C5	1 EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,665.00	\$ 13,665.00	\$ 23,525.50	\$ 23,525.50	\$ 21,195.00	\$ 21,195.00
11	Furnish and Install 42" concrete FES	1 EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 3,970.00

High School Street Storm Drain Extension

Town PROJECT NO. 1908 - PWP DO-2020-007

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON Friday, November 22, 2019 3:00@P.M.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Four Point Engineering		Herback General Engineering		Crockett Enterprises Inc.		Armac Construction LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
12	Furnish and install 60-inch precast storm drain manhole	1 EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 9,050.00	\$ 9,050.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00
13	Furnish and Install Rip Rap Per Detail Sheet C4	3,000 SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 14,100.00
14	Furnish and install bollard	4 EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 2,720.00
15	All Onsite Mass Earthwork (Regrade Martin Slough Per Plans)	1 LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,177.00	\$ 7,177.00	\$ 5,480.00	\$ 5,480.00	\$ 18,080.00	\$ 18,080.00
16	Provide Complete Construction Staking	1 LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,078.00	\$ 1,078.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
17	Provide Materials Test as required in the Project Specifications.	1 LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
18	Allowance for Permit Acquisition	1 LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 through 18)				\$100,550.00		\$91,535.00		\$97,216.00		\$145,353.00		\$147,605.00

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

5.	Sierra Nevada Construction Inc	\$167,700.00
6.	Rapid Construction Inc	\$167,761.00
7.	A & K Earthmovers Inc	\$177,000.00
8.	Z 7 Development	\$243,350.00